Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Holland - (844577) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.49
1:29.27
1:29.79
1:30.39
1:30.63
1:30.92
1:32.31
1:32.76
1:32.85
1:33.51
1:34.36
1:36.15
1:47.25
1:47.78

1:52.23
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Date

16/03/14
31/01/15
29/11/14
05/10/13
07/07/13
20/04/13
20/10/13
02/11/13
02/12/12
14/04/13
15/11/14
07/12112
07/01/12
14/01/12

22/04/11

Date

31/01/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
16/03/14
02/11/13
20/10/13
05/10/13
07/07/13

Meet

Essex County Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Colchester Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet

Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Essex County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet

Colchester Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Braintree
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Newmarket
Witham
Ipswich
Newmarket
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Witham
Witham
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock

Southend
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Southend
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Witham
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Ipswich
Witham
Braintree

Colchester
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1:30.92
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1:47.25

1:52.23

Copyright 2024

322
296

272

193
196
171

20/04/13
14/04/13
07/12112
02/12/12
14/01/12
07/01/12
22/04/11

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet
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